Date: March 21, 2017
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT Design and Engineering Services for
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER Project: Renovation of Emergency Operations
F’age 10f2 Center at 115 Cisco Road
Location: 115 Cisco Road
foj(Gontractor).. Contract No. 212-2013
Murphy+Graves Architects
3399 Tates Creek Road, Suite 250 Original Contract Amt. $427,000.00
Lexington, KY 40502 Cumulative Amount of Previous
Change Orders
Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders
Total Contract Amount Prior to
this Change Order at.000,00
Change Order No. 1

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and s|

pecification;

Current Change Order

l:: Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change in completion date, etc. Decrease in contract price Increase in contract price
1 |Additional Services: Design changes to 911 during Design Development $0.00
2 |Additional Services: Engineering for Courtyard Infill $0.00
3 |Additional Services: 16 Additional site visits @ $750/each $0.00
4 |Extension of CA Services: 12 months @ $7033.33/mo $0.00

Additional Reimbursable Expenses (Design Review Fees, Printing, Mileage,
5 |Mailing/Shipping

Total decrease
Total increase
Net Amount of this Change Order

$115,000.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $542,000.00
Percent Change - This Change Order 26.93%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 26.93%
The time provided for on jn the co d all provisions of the contract will apply hereto. -
Recommended (Proj. Mgr.)|Date 3 p23-47
Accepted by Lt (Contractor)|Date "X [Z y N7
Approved by \77—" i — (Director)|Date —_—
Approved by ; (Commissioner)|Date "5/ 2/ >
Approved by M W (Mayor or CAO)|Date £ E):‘){ ¥y
A Ty






